We're on the road!

The tour has been extended, see below
for the new dates...

You'll have the chance to meet our family of simple, friendly and
efficient LED luminaires whilst learning about the product quality,
cost savings and ease of installation.

There will also be food, goodies, giveaways and competitions
so make sure you don’t miss out!

See below for a location near you...

Wk Day Date Time Branch Address
9 Monday 12th June 0730 - 1030 Electric Center Unit 7 Taygate Industrial Estate, Coldside Road, Dundee, DD3 8DF
Monday 12th June 1300 - 1530 Edmundson Walsall Block B, 25 Clydesmill Road, Glasgow, G32 8RE
Tuesday 13th June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical Tweedbank Industrial Estate, Tweedbank, Galashiels, TD1 3RS
Tuesday 13th June 1200 - 1500 Edmundson Electrical Unit 2/3 Dryden Court, Loanhead, EH20 9HT
Wednesday  14th June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical Abbey Road Industrial Estate, Durham, DH1 5HB
Wednesday  14th June 1200 - 1500 Electric Center Teesway, North Tees Industrial Estate, Stockton-on-Tees, TS18 2RR
Thursday 15th June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical 2 Melrose Street, Scarborough, YO12 7SH
Thursday 15th June 1245 - 1545 Tobbell Electrical Unit 4 Roseville Business Park, Leeds, LS8 5DR
Friday 16th June 0900 - 1500 Smith Bros Distribution Centre Storage & Distribution Centre, Friarsgate, Doncaster, DN11QE
10 Monday 19th June 0800 - 1400 Edmundson Electrical 2A Walney Road, Ashburner Way, Barrow-in-Furness, LA14 5UZ
Tuesday 20th June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical 19 Essex Street, Preston, PR11QE
Tuesday 20th June 1200 - 1500 GA Nicholas Arbour Lane, Kirkby, Liverpool, L33 7XB
Wednesday  21st June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical Stafford Park 12, Telford, TF3 3BJ
Wednesday  21st June 1145 - 1515 ERF Electrical Wholesalers Ltd 1, Ash Park, Hyssop Close, Hednesford, Cannock, WS11 7AX
Thursday 22nd June 0730 - 1030 ERF Electrical Wholesalers Ltd Unit Y2A, Winchester Avenue, Blaby Industrial Park, Blaby, Leicester, LE8 4GZ
Thursday 22nd June 1130 - 1500 ERF Leicester 173 Loughborough Road, Leicester, LE4 5LR
Friday 23rd June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical Unit 7, Meir Road, Redditch, B98 7SY
Friday 23rd June 1145 - 1515 G A Nicholas 2 Bentley Lane, Walsall, WS2 8ST
1" Monday 26th June 0800 - 1400 B.E.D. Corby 5 Cockerell Road, Corby, NN17 5DU
Tuesday 27th June 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical Horsleys Fields, Hardwick Road, King's Lynn, PE30 5DD
Tuesday 27th June 1215 - 1515 BEW Electrical Distributors Ltd. Unit A1, Roundhouse Close, Padholme Road East, Peterborough, PE1 5TA
Wednesday  28th June 0730 - 1030 BEW Electrical Distributors Ltd. Lincoln House the Paddocks, 347 Cherry Hinton Road, Cambridge, CB1 8DH
Wednesday  28th June 1200 - 1500 Edmundson Electrical Unit 8, Centrus, Hertford, SG13 7GX
Thursday 29th June 0730 - 1030 Kew Electrical Unit 9, Simmonds Road, Wincheap Industrial Estate, Canterbury, CT1 3RA
Thursday 29th June 1230 - 1530 Phase Electrical 30 Beeching Road, Bexhill-on-Sea, TN39 3LJ
Friday 30th June 0730 - 1030 EWS Electrical Wholesale Supplies 6 Westfield Road, Guildford, GU11RR
Friday 30th June 1200 - 1500 Edmundson Electrical Unit 4, Trade City, Easthampstead Road, Bracknell, RG12 1NJ
12 Monday 3rd July 0730 - 1030 Edmundson Electrical 59-61 Park Royal Road, London, NW10 7JJ
Monday 3rd July 1200 - 1500 Edmundson Electrical Units 11 & 12, St.Pancras Commercial Centre, 63 Pratt Street, London, NW1 OBY
Tuesday 4th July 0730 - 1100 Edmundson Electrical Unit 3 Factory Est/Osney Mead, Oxford, OX2 OEN
Tuesday 4th July 1200 - 1500 CEF Unit 2, Barton Mill, Audlett Drive, Abingdon, OX14 3NJ
Wednesday  5th July 0730 - 1030 Edmundson 24 Richfield Avenue, Reading, RG1 8EQ
Wednesday  5th July 1130 - 1430 AT&T 23, Stadium Way, Reading, RG30 6BX
Thursday 6th July 0800 - 1500 Edmundson Electrical 15 Barncoose Industrial Estate, Barncoose, Redruth, TR15 3RQ
Friday 7th July 0800 - 1500 Western Electrical 32 Macadam Road, Plymouth, PL4 ORU



